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5.000 m.m.

Sofia Santacreu Calatayud
Beatriz Pascual Rodriguez
Maria Ibars Alvarez
Cristina Marin Duran

Ruth Lépez Abad

Ana Dominguez Vilchez
Matilde Gémez Murillo
Montse Andreu Tomas

M. Carme Lépez Laredo
Jessica Travé Puyol
Cristina Vinuesa Escobar
Ana M? Vinuesa Escobar
Ana Herrero Moreno

Ona Goémez Peidro

Laia Tomey Cebollero
Montse Ralda Delgado
Nicole Climent Collado
Maria Teresa Estaun Soto
Lluisa Moreno Montero
Eva Gabarré Rodriguez
Isabel Trivifio Villaverde
Eugénia Riera Paifo
Isabel Sim6 Sanchez
Cristina Cejudo Olmos
Veronica Torres Garcia
Marta Grau Gonzalez
Carme Andreu Tomas
Carla Surroca Figueres
Sonia Ballester Escusa

Christel Schustkowitz Abraham

Anna M. Lopez Arner

Victoria Mengual Alvarez

Cristina Cejudo Moreno

Dolors Miralles Borras

Raquel Salavert Otal

Lidia Ruz Gutierrez

Angels Amiel Barris

Bisrat Armadas Gallego

Gemma Camarasa Gallego

Anna M. Jiménez Gémez
10.000 m. marxa

Sofia Santacreu Calatayud

Beatriz Pascual Rodriguez

Maria Ibars Alvarez

Cristina Marin Duran

Ana Dominguez Vilchez

Cristina Vinuesa Escobar

Christel Schustkowitz Abraham

Matilde Gémez Murillo

2006
1982
1978
1974
1973
1998
1942
1965
1974
1983
1989
1991
1995
2005
1996
1977
1973
1964
1972
1975
1971
1969
1964
1994
1976
1999
1969
2002
1976
1944
1969
2009
1994
1960
1998
1985
1976
1997
1969
1972

2006
1982
1978
1976
1998
1989
1944
1942

22'14"91
22'33"23
22'45"27
2510773
2512™1
25’5520
26’5976
27'36"7
27°36"7
28'37"71
28'54"93
29'26™1
30'59"20
30'59"33
31'06"93
31’3670
31'57"30
32'42"71
32’5870
33’0870
33'08"0
331170
33'32"11
33'32"84
33'36"37
33'43"18
33'40"3
33'50"06
34’1070
34'51"34
34’567
36'12"36
36'17799
36'45"9
37'09"0
37'13"18
37'47°0
39'15"03
40’5674
41°08"5

45'59"76
46’06"80
52’0170
55'04"6
58'58"55
1h 00°35”
1h 13°00”
1h 17'30”

2023
2000
1997
1996
1993
2014
1987
1988
1989
1999
2005
2005
2012
2019
2012
1994
1990
2017
1986
1988
1990
1983
2007
2009
1991
2015
1984
2016
1991
2008
1984
2023
2010
1982
2015
2001
1991
2013
1983
1990

2023
2000
1996
1993
2016
2005
2010
2011



